

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7602/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 08/12/2003 in CSA No. 33/2003 of
The HIGH COURT OF

UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

PRAVIN KUMAR JHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 07/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. S.C.Ghosh, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Varuna Bvhandari Gugnani,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted for taking fresh steps to serve the
unserved

respondents. Rejoinder affidavit, if any, be filed in the meantime.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay Aggar

wal)

Court Master

Court Maste

r