

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7602/2004

PRAVIN KUMAR JHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dt. 1.4.2006)

Date: 25/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.

Mr. S. Mukherjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks time is granted to the petitioner to take
fresh steps to serve the unserved respondents.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER