

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7602/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 08/12/2003 in CSA No. 33/2003 of The  
HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

PRAVIN KUMAR JHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit, PERMISSION TO FILE  
SUPPLEMENTARY AFFIDAVIT and office report )

Date: 19/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)            Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.  
   Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
   Mr. Suchit Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent(s)         Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.  
   Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.  
   Ms. Reshmirea Sinha, Adv.  
   Mr. S.C.GHosh, Adv.  
   Mr. Snehaish Mukherejee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Call after four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)         (Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master             Court Master