

È

ITEM NO.47

COURT NO.11

SECTION X

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7602/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 08/12/2003 in CSA No. 33/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

PRAVIN KUMAR JHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit,
PERMISSION TO FILE SUPPLEMENTARY AFFIDAVIT and office report))

Date: 27/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Arpit Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhir Chandra,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Reshmi Rea Sinha,Adv.

Mr. S.C. Ghosh,Adv.

Mr. Debapriya Samanta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner states that some
documents have been filed last week only. Reply to
that is necessary. Needful may be done within
four weeks. List thereafter.

(Arvind) (Vinod Kulvi)
Sr.PA Court Master