

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7602/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 08/12/2003 in CSA No. 33/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

PRAVIN KUMAR JHA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit,permission
to file supplementary affidavit and office report)(for final
disposal)

Date: 23/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.
Mr. Suchit Mohanty,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sudhir Chandra,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.
Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha,Adv.
Mr. D.Samanta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

Liberty granted to mention for early hearing.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER